Jun 01 2024 (12:18) India Rail Info 1

Secunderabad - Brahmapur Special Fare Summer Special/07035 - Exp - SCR
SC/Secunderabad Junction to BAM/Brahmapur
18h Om - 925 km - 23 halts - Departs Tue,Sat

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 SC Secunderabad Junction 20:45 0 |1 0 55 |536 [SCR
2 [NLDA |Nalgonda 22:18 22:20 2m |0 |1 110 |81 |226 [SCR
3 |MRGA |Miryalaguda 22:48 22:50 2m |0 |1 148 |114 SCR
4 |SAP |Sattenapalle 23:38 23:40 2m [0 |1 239 |42 SCR
5 GNT |[Guntur Junction 00:40 00:50 10m (0 |2 281 |27 (32 |[SCR
6 |BZA |Vijayawada Junction 02:00 02:10 10m |0 |2 |313 |60 |19 |SCR
7 |EE Eluru 03:10 03:12 2m |0 |2 373 |80 |13 |SCR
8 |TDD |Tadepalligudem 03:48 03:50 2m |0 (2 |420 |28 |12 |SCR
9 |R)Y Rajahmundry 05:20 05:22 2m |0 |2 |462 |44 |14 |SCR
10 [SLO [Samalkot Junction 06:30 06:32 2m [0 (2 |512 |79 |17 |SCR
11 |ANV  |Annavaram 07:00 07:02 2m |0 |2 549 |60 (28 |SCR
12 |YLM [Elamanchili 07:59 08:00 Tm |0 |2 |606 [48 |22 |SCR
13 |AKP |Anakapalle 08:30 08:32 2m (0 |2 [630 |16 (31 |[SCR
14 |(DVD |Duvvada 09:33 09:38 5m |0 (2 645 |21 (41 |ECOR
15 [SCMN [Simhachalam North 10:10 10:15 5m 2 |657 |58 ECoR
16 [PDT [Pendurti 10:23 10:25 2m [0 (2 |665 |66 |30 |ECOR
17 [KTV Kottavalasa Junction 10:33 10:35 2m (0 |2 673 |84 |56 [ECoR
18 |VZM |Vizianagaram Junction |11:00 11:10 10m |0 |2 |709 |74 |58 |ECoR
19 |CPP |Chipurupalle 11:35 11:37 2m [0 |2 [739 |70 ECoR
20 |CHE |Srikakulam Road 12:10 12:15 5m [0 (2 |778 |86 |30 |ECOoR
21 [NWP |Naupada Junction 12:48 12:50 2m |0 |2 825 |44 |7 ECoR
22 |PSA |Palasa 13:25 13:30 5m [0 (2 |851 |76 |24 |ECoR
23 |SPT |Sompeta 13:55 13:57 2m |0 |2 |833 |98 |47 |ECoR
24 |IPM |Ichchapuram 14:08 14:10 2m |0 (2 |901 |42 |22 |ECoR
25 |BAM |Brahmapur 14:45 0 |2 |925 |- 20 |ECoR

Jun 012024 (12:18) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



